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Vicky Ajello Yonkers Public Schools vajello@yps.org 914‐376‐8585

April Andersen
Tompkins‐Seneca‐Tioga 
BOCES Special Education Teacher aandersen@tstboces.org 607‐257‐1555

Gretchen Anderson
Jefferson‐Lewis‐Hamilton‐
Herkimer‐Oneida BOCES Teacher ganderson@southlewis.org 315‐348‐2620

Teresa Arluck Orange‐Ulster BOCES SSC Teresa.arluck@ouboces.org 845‐781‐4363

Pamela Barber

Otsego‐Delaware‐Schoharie‐
Greene (Otsego‐Northern 
Catskills) BOCES

Adult and Continuing Ed 
Coor. pbarber@mail.oncboces.org 607‐286‐7715

Marilyn Barge

Genesee‐Livingston‐Steuben‐
Wyoming (Genesee Valley) 
BOCES Lead Teacher Dansville CSD bargem@dansvillecsd.org 585‐335‐4030

Cassandra Barnes Orleans‐Niagara BOCES
Coordinator of Special 
Education cbarnes@onboces.org 800‐836‐7510

Colleen Barresi Nassau BOCES Special Education Teacher cbarresi@mail.nasboces.org 516‐396‐2900

Jenelle Bauer

Genesee‐Livingston‐Steuben‐
Wyoming (Genesee Valley) 
BOCES Special Education Teacher jbauer@atticacsd.org 585‐591‐0400

Anita Becker
Oneida‐Herkimer‐Madison 
BOCES Vocational Evaluator anbecker@oneida‐boces.org 315‐793‐8519

Cherie Bikowsky Monroe One BOCES
Director of Special 
Education cherie_bikowsky@boces.monroe.edu 585‐797‐7411

Phyllis Bliss Ulster  BOCES Program Coordinator pbliss@centerforspectrumservices.org 845‐336‐2616

Colette Bonelli

Clinton‐Essex‐Warren‐
Washington (Champlain 
Valley) BOCES Curriculum Specialist bonelli_colette@cves.org 518‐561‐0100

Megan Brady Rochester City School District

Dir of Specially Designed 
Programs, Instruction & 
Compliance megan.brady@rcsdk12.org 585‐262‐8293
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Tim Brown Rockland BOCES Special Education Teacher tbrown@rboces.org 845‐358‐8814

Sylvia Bryan Orleans‐Niagara BOCES
School Counselor/Social 
Worker sbryan@onboces.org 800‐836‐7510

Melanie Byrne Monroe One BOCES Principal mbyrne@holychildhood.org 585‐359‐3710

Linda Carroll
Jefferson‐Lewis‐Hamilton‐
Herkimer‐Oneida BOCES Supervisor lcarroll@mail.boces.com 315‐629‐1177

Teri Chase Nassau BOCES
Supervisor of district Based 
Programs tchase@mail.nasboces.org 516‐396‐2290

Lorraine Childs
Franklin‐Essex‐Hamilton 
BOCES Principal ‐ Special Education lchilds@mail.fehb.org 518‐483‐5230

Roberta Colacino

Ontario‐Seneca‐Yates‐Cayuga‐
Wayne (Wayne Finger Lakes) 
BOCES Special Education Teacher rcolacino@wflboces.org 315‐332‐3343

Mary Cole Buffalo City School District Spec Ed Teacher mscole@buffaloschools.org 716‐816‐4080

Deb Conroy

Clinton‐Essex‐Warren‐
Washington (Champlain 
Valley) BOCES School Counselor conroy_deb@CVES.org 581‐561‐0100

Carole Ann Cook Monroe Two‐Orleans BOCES Special Education Teacher ccook@monroe2boces.org 585‐349‐5673

Jamie Covington

Albany‐Schoharie‐
Schenectady‐Saratoga (Capital 
Region) BOCES Principal jcovingt@gw.neric.org 518‐464‐6306

Nancy Crawford Syracuse City School District
Assistant Director of Special 
Education ncrawford@scsd.us 315‐435‐4202

Bev Croston

Schuyler‐Steuben‐Chemung‐
Tioga‐Allegany (Greater 
Southern Tier) BOCES Spec Ed Teacher bcroston@gstboces.org 607‐936‐3791

Christine Cutler
Erie Two ‐ Chautauqua‐
Cattaraugus BOCES

Staff Development 
Specialist ccutler@e2ccb.org 716‐672‐4371
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Jo Ann Del Brocco
Putnam‐Northern 
Westchester BOCES Program Coordinator jdelbrocco@pnwboces.org 914‐248‐2294

Carol d'Estienne

Albany‐Schoharie‐
Schenectady‐Saratoga (Capital 
Region) BOCES Special Education Principal cdestienne@gw.neric.org 518‐237‐1253

Carla Donovan Madison‐Oneida BOCES
Special Programs 
Coordinator cdonovan@moboces.org 315‐361‐5960

Shannyn Duval‐Durkee
Broome‐Delaware‐Tioga 
BOCES Student Support Specialist sduvdurk@btboces.org 607‐763‐3348

Staci Feola Rochester City School District Teacher staci.feola@rcsdk12.org 585‐663‐7070

Patti Gallaher
Delaware‐Chenango‐Madison‐
Otsego BOCES Special Education Director gallahep@dcmoboces.com 607‐335‐1231

Anita Gelabert Rochester City School District Teacher agelabert@rochester.rr.com 585‐235‐7848

Patrick Gibbons Rochester City School District Special Education Teacher patrick.gibbons@rcsdk12.org 585‐324‐9782

Elizabeth Gilmartin
Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) 
BOCES Assistant Principal egilmart@wsboces.org 631‐549‐5580

Linda Goodnough
Tompkins‐Seneca‐Tioga 
BOCES Speech Pathologist lgoodnough@tstboces.org 607‐257‐1555

Jeanne Graham Southern Westchester BOCES
Special Education 
Supervisor jgraham@swboces.org 914‐948‐7271

Lisa Graves Erie One BOCES Teacher lrappold@e1b.org 716‐821‐7183

Cynthia Grob
Washington‐Saratoga‐Warren‐
Hamilton‐Essex BOCES AATN, SSC cgrob@wswheboces.org 518‐210‐5032

Carole Handwerger Yonkers Public Schools
Retired Teacher/ NYSAA 
facilitator/Trainer at4kids@aol.com 914‐376‐8224

Linda Heikkila
Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) 
BOCES Consultant lheik@optonline.net 631‐244‐4250

Yasmin Helou‐Care Rockland BOCES Division Principal yhelou@rboces.org 845‐627‐4790
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Gayle Hirsch
Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) 
BOCES Consultant gaylehir@yahoo.com

Cathy Hocoluk
Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) 
BOCES Consultant chocoluk@esboces.org 631‐244‐4250

Danielle Hudek
Suffolk One (Eastern Suffolk) 
BOCES

Administrative Coordinator 
for Curriculum and 
Assessment Services dhudek@esboces.org 631‐244‐4250

Stacey Jantzen

Albany‐Schoharie‐
Schenectady‐Saratoga (Capital 
Region) BOCES

Coordinator for Instruction ‐ 
Wildwood Programs sjantzen@wildwoodprograms.org 518‐836‐2229

Cynthia Johnson Buffalo City School District Special Education Teacher csjohnson@buffaloschools.org 716‐816‐4080

Kerrie Johnston
Delaware‐Chenango‐Madison‐
Otsego BOCES

Director of Instructional 
Support Services johnstok@dcmoboces.com 607‐335‐1360

Caitlin Keller

Schuyler‐Steuben‐Chemung‐
Tioga‐Allegany (Greater 
Southern Tier) BOCES Teacher 1:6:1 ASD ckeller@gstboces.org 607‐733‐5604

Anne Kelly Ulster BOCES
Supervisor of Special 
Education akelly@ulsterboces.org 845‐339‐8707

Tracy Kent Hamilton‐Fulton‐Montgomery Coord of Instructional Svcs tkent@hfmboces.org 518‐736‐4360

Deborah Kidder
Herkimer‐Fulton‐Hamilton‐
Otsego BOCES Teacher dkidder@herkimer‐boces.org 315867‐2044

Mindy Kimball Rochester City School District mkimball@marycariola.org 585‐271‐2897

Jennifer King

Genesee‐Livingston‐Steuben‐
Wyoming (Genesee Valley) 
BOCES Special Education Teacher jking@wccsk12.org 585‐728‐2551

Dawn Kitz Rockland BOCES Special Education Teacher dkitz@rboces.org 845‐624‐5833
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Edward Kuzan Buffalo City School District
Supervisor of Research & 
Assessment ekuzan@buffaloschools.org 716‐816‐3041

Wendy Lefkowitz
Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) 
BOCES Teacher Coordinator wlefkowi@wsboces.org 631‐549‐5580

Laura Lewis‐Brown St Lawrence‐Lewis BOCES NYSAA Coordinator llewis@sllboces.org 315‐393‐0900
Barbara Lindquist Monroe One BOCES AATN/Lead SSC barb_lindquist@boces.monroe.edu 585‐586‐1850
Linda Lucey Monroe One BOCES Instructional Specialist linda_lucey@boces.monroe.edu 585‐377‐4660

Beth MacNeil

Ontario‐Seneca‐Yates‐Cayuga‐
Wayne (Wayne‐Finger Lakes) 
BOCES Educational Specialist bmacneil@wflboces.org 315‐548‐6631

Denise Mantell Monroe One BOCES Special Education Teacher denise_mantell@bcsd.org
Marie Manteria Dutchess County BOCES Teacher marie.manteria@dcboces.org 845‐463‐7843
Kristen Marchiole Erie One BOCES Curriculum Coordinator kmarchiole@e1b.org 716‐821‐7322

Lori Martin
Broome‐Delaware‐Tioga 
BOCES

Instructional Support Model 
Teacher lmartin@btboces.org 607‐763‐3335

Rose Marie Mastrocola Orange‐Ulster BOCES AATN Specialist rosemarie.mastrocola@ouboces.org 845‐781‐4363

Julie Matukewicz Rochester City School District
Education and Training 
Coordinator jmatukewicz@marycariola.org 585‐271‐2897

Gerry Mazzella Yonkers Public Schools
Retired Teacher/NYSAA 
facilitator and SSC

gerryberry1@aol.com; 
gmazzella@yonkerspublicschools.org 914‐376‐8489

Carol McCarville
Cattaraugus‐Allegany‐Erie‐
Wyoming BOCES

Curriculum Coordinator/ 
Staff Specialist carol_mccarville@caboces.org 716‐376‐8382

Connie Miller

Albany‐Schoharie‐
Schenectady‐Saratoga (Capital 
Region) BOCES cmiller@gw.neric.org 518‐464‐3982

Janice Molinari Nassau BOCES jmolinar@mail.nasboces.org 516‐802‐4028

Natalie Montague
Cattaraugus‐Allegany‐Erie‐
Wyoming BOCES Staff Specialist nmontague@caboces.org 716‐945‐5170

Joyce Mucci Rockland BOCES Division Principal jmucci@rboces.org 845‐624‐5567
John Murray Yonkers Public Schools Teacher jmurrus@yahoo.com 914‐376‐8407
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Paula Oblamski

Schuyler‐Steuben‐Chemung‐
Tioga‐Allegany (Greater 
Southern Tier) BOCES Supervisor of Sped Ed poblamski@GSTBOCES.org 607‐739‐3581

Micheline ( Ornston

Albany‐Schoharie‐
Schenectady‐Saratoga (Capital 
Region) BOCES

Sub‐CSE 
Chairperson/Testing 
Coordinator mornston@albany.k12.ny.us 518‐475‐6153

Carol Ostrove
Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) 
BOCES Assessment Teacher costrove@wsboces.org 631‐254‐0094

Teresa Pabon Ulster BOCES
Coor. of Alternative 
Assessment tpabon@hvc.rr.com 845‐255‐1402

Grace Pepe New York City, BOE
Manager, Test 
Administration gpepe2@schools.nyc.gov 718‐349‐5627

Leah Pollack Dutchess County BOCES Staff Specialist: Special Ed leah.pollack@dcboces.org 845‐486‐8004

Susan Pratt Monroe Two‐Orleans BOCES
Assistant Director, Dept for 
Exceptional Children spratt@monroe2boces.org 585‐352‐2450

Breda Purdy Rockland BOCES
Vocational Teacher/ 
Transition Coord bpurdy@rboces.org 845‐624‐5583

Megan Risko

Albany‐Schoharie‐
Schenectady‐Saratoga (Capital 
Region) BOCES

Special Education 
Teacher/AATN for Kevin G. 
Langan School Risko@cfdsny.org 518‐437‐5680

Linda Rohlin Cayuga‐Onondaga BOCES
RLT, Special Education 
Teacher lrohlin@cayboces.org 315‐253‐0361

Annmarie Rossomano
Onondaga‐Cortland‐Madison 
BOCES

Administrator, Special 
Education arossomano@ocmboces.org 315‐434‐3830

Marcee Rubinstein Nassau BOCES Classroom Teacher mrubins123@hotmail.com 516‐6086200

Michelle Ryan Monroe Two‐Orleans BOCES Director mryan@bocesmaars.org 585‐349‐9061
Priscilla Saulsgiver Monroe One BOCES Teacher of the Deaf psaulsgiver@rsdeaf.org 585‐544‐1240

Joyce Schultz Rochester City School District Director of Testing joyce.schultz@rcsdk12.org 585‐262‐8328
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Maria Sita Dutchess County BOCES Special Education Teacher maria.sita@dcboces.org 845‐486‐8004

Louise Smith New York City, BOE
Assessment 
Implementation Director lsmith2@schools.nyc.gov 718‐349‐5646

Tracey Smith Dutchess County BOCES Special Education Teacher tracey.smith@dcboces.org 845‐486‐8004

Beth St Clair‐Bedell
Rensselaer‐Columbia‐Greene 
(Questar III) BOCES Special Education Teacher bstclairbedell@questar.org 518‐758‐7206

Lorena Stabins Monroe Two‐Orleans BOCES Staff Developer lstabins@bocesmaars.org 585‐349‐9060

Sara Stave Southern Westchester BOCES School Psychologist sstave@swboces.org 914‐948‐7271
Janet Stravitz Rockland BOCES RLT jstravitz@rboces.org 845‐634‐3624

Sally Strough Syracuse City School District TSA for Special Education sstrough@scsd.us 315‐435‐4202
Linda Stummer Oswego BOCES Dist Sped Ed Coach lstummer@oswego.org 315‐341‐2649

Pam Swan
Cattaraugus‐Allegany‐Erie‐
Wyoming BOCES Staff Specialist pam_swan@caboces.org 716‐376‐8243

Nicholas TeBrake
Putnam‐Northern 
Westchester BOCES School Psychologist ntebrake@pnwboces.org 914‐248‐2380

Diane Tighe Oswego BOCES Special Education Teacher dtighe@oswegoboces.org 315‐592‐2111

Barbara Tomasso Monroe Two‐Orleans BOCES Executive Director barbara.tomasso@greece.k12.ny.us 585‐966‐2339
Catharine Ullenbruch Orleans‐Niagara BOCES School Psychologist cullenbruch@onboces.org 800‐836‐7513

Thomas Vitale Buffalo City School District
Principal, suprevisor of the 
trainer tvitale@buffaloschools.org 716‐816‐3250

Jamie Wallace

Genesee‐Livingston‐Steuben‐
Wyoming (Genesee Valley) 
BOCES Specal Education Instructor jhermanc@mail.NYSED.Gov 585‐343‐5384
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Crystal Watson

Schuyler‐Steuben‐Chemung‐
Tioga‐Allegany (Greater 
Southern Tier) BOCES Special Education Teacher cwatson@gstboces.org 607‐936‐4156

Georgia Weinmann Ulster BOCES gweinmann@Kingstoncityschools.org 845‐382‐2633

Maureen Whitley
Suffolk Two (Western Suffolk) 
BOCES

NYSAA Program 
Administrator mwhitley@wsboces.org 631‐425‐9085

Ilene Whitney
Broome‐Delaware‐Tioga 
BOCES Student Support Specialist iwhitney@btboces.org 607‐763‐3316

Andrea Williams
Rensselear‐Columbia‐Greene 
(Questar III) BOCES aforenzowilliams@verizon.net 518‐229‐9011

Margaret Wolff Orange‐Ulster BOCES NYSAA Coordinator mwolff@necsd.net 845‐563‐8524

Terri Wood
Onondaga‐Cortland‐Madison 
BOCES Special Education Teacher twood@ocmboces.org 607‐758‐5109

Jane Woods Sullivan BOCES Consultant
Jane.Woods@scboces.org, 
jwoods3@scboces.org 845‐295‐4157

Marie Wu Buffalo City School District Special Ed Teacher melminowski@buffaloschools.org 716‐816‐3250


